SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Marionneaux on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 535 by Senator Cassidy

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 3, line 6, change "(a)" to "(i)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 7, change "(i)" to "(aa)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 7, following "<u>year</u>" change "." to "."
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 8, change "(**ii**)" to "(**bb**)"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 10 On page 3, line 10, change "(iii)" to "(ccc)"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- 12 On page 3, line 12, change "(b)" to "(ii)"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 14 On page 3, line 13, change "(i)" to "(aa)"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 16 On page 3, line 14, change "(ii)" to "(bb)"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 3, line 22, following "Paragraph" and before "of " change "A(2)" to "(A)(2)"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 4, line 11, following "Paragraph" and before "of " change "A(2)" to "(A)(2)"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 4, line 19, following "(C)" and before "Shield" change "The BlueCross/Blue" to
- 23 "Blue Cross Blue"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 4, delete lines 21-22 in their entirety and insert "(e) The Cecil J. Picard Center for
- 26 <u>Child Development at the University of Louisiana Lafayette</u>"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 5, following line 22, insert "Section2. The Louisiana State Law Institute is
- 29 hereby directed to redesignate R.S. 22:669 as R.S. 22:215.26."